
1-937 Washington Conservation Working Group Attendance 

June 2, 2011 


9:30 a.m. to 4:00 p.m. 

WUTC Room 206 


Olympia, W A 


-v Present First Name Last Name Representing Telephone E-Mail 
c f Steve Schiller steve@schiller.com 

Chris Drake Avista Chris.Drake@avistacorp.com 

" Bruce Folsom Avista 509-495-8706 bruce.folsom@avistacorp.com 
oJ Linda Gervais Avista 509-495-4975 Linda.gervais@}avistacorp.com 

Tom Lienhard Avista Tom.Lienhard@avistacorp.com 
Patrick Lynch Avista 509-495-4246 pat.lynch@avistacorp.com 

V Jon Powell Avista Jon.Powell@}avistacorp.com 
Liz Klumpp BPA 360-943-0157 ecklumpp@}bpa.gov 
Kristi Wallis Facilitator 206-726-1699 kristiwallis@sprintmail.com 
Michael Early ICNU 503-239-9169 mearly@}icnu.org 
Stacey Donohue Idaho P.U.c. 208-334-0378 Stacey.donohue@puc.idaho.gov 

./ Ian Hoffinan Lawrence Berkeley Lab. 510-495-2990 ihoffman@lbl.gov 

/ Chuck Goldman Lawrence Berkeley Lab CAGoldman@}lbl.gov 
\/ Jeff Harris NEEA 503-327-8416 jharris@nwalliance.org

.,.' Stan Price NEEC 206-292-5592 Stan@}putnamprice.com 
V Danielle Dixon NW Energy Coalition 206-621-0094 danielle(a}nwenergy.org 

Nancy Hirsh NW Energy Coalition nancy@nwenergy.org 
Charlie Grist NWPCC 503-222-5161 CGrist@nwcouncil.org 
Terry Morlan NWPCC 503-222-5161 tmorlan@nwcouncil.org 
Tom Bernard Office of State Auditor 360-676-2165 XI09 Thomas.bernard@}sao.wa.gov 
David Kirkland OPOWER 4158484704 david.kirkland@}opower.com 
Jeffery Lyng OPOWER jeffrey.lyng@opower.com 
Patrick Stanton OPOWER patrick.stanton@opower.com 

".... Cathie Allen PacifiCorp 503- 813-5934 Cathie.AlIen@PacifiCorp.com 
V Jeff Bumgarner PacifiCorp 503-813-5161 Jeff.Bumgamer(a}Pacificorp.com 

Nancy Goddard PacifiCorp nancy.goddard@pacificorp.com 
V Don Jones PacifiCorp ~O,-"'/3- .$11'4 r.. T Tn~n ''''f' • 

V-­ Aaron Li~y PacifiCorp Aaron.Lively@PacifiCorp.com 

/' Carol Hunter PacifiCorp/Pacific Power 801-220-4283 Carol.hunter@}pacificorp.com 

V Lea Daeschel Public Counsel 206-464-6380 LeaD@atg.wa.gov 
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Stefanie Johnson Public Counsel Stefaniej@atg.wa.gov 
V Mary Kimball Public Counsel 206-389-2529 Maryk2@atg.wa.gov 

~ Dan Anderson Puget Sound Energy 425-456-2306 Daniel.Anderson@pse.com 

V Eric Englert Puget Sound Energy 425-456-2312 Eric.englert@pse.com 
Calvin Shirley Puget Sound Energy 425-456-2426 calvin.shirley@pse.com 

•

If Bob Stolarski Puget Sound Energy 425-456-2585 bob.stolarski@pse.com 

v/ Stephen Bicker Tacoma Public Utilities 253-502-8141 sbicker@cityoftacoma.org 
Chuck Eberdt The Energy Proiect 360-734-5121 CHUCK EBERDT@oppco.org 
Michael Karp The Energy Project 360-468-2218 michael@awish.net . 

V Rick Applegate UTC Staff 360-664-1310 rappiega@utc.wa.gov 

v' Ryan Dyer UTC Staff 360-664-1302 rdyer@utc.wa.gov 

". Roger Kouchi UTC Staff 360-664-1101 rkouchi@utc.wa.gov 

i/ Dave Nightingale UTC Staff 360-664-1154 dnightin@utc.wa.gov 
Mike Parvinen UTC Staff 360-664-1315 mparvine@utc.wa.gov 

V Deborah Revnold~ UTC Staff 360-664-1255 DRevno!ntfl)lltr..wa.gov 
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